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1011401 GENERAL GOVT-CHARGE / SERVICE      

1011401 42046  ACO FEE                            -800           0        -800        -195.00                       -605.00   24.4%
1011401 47009  MISC                            -50,000           0     -50,000    -141,277.85                     91,277.85  282.6%
1011401 47019  RED WOLFE                       -70,000           0     -70,000     -14,703.36                    -55,296.64   21.0%
1011401 47022  CLERK FEE                      -111,500           0    -111,500     -71,951.54                    -39,548.46   64.5%
1011401 47023  Z/W/ZBA                         -10,000           0     -10,000      -5,755.00                     -4,245.00   57.6%
1011401 47024  ASSESS FEE                         -300           0        -300        -116.00                       -184.00   38.7%
1011401 47025  PLAN FEE                         -5,000           0      -5,000        -900.00                     -4,100.00   18.0%
1011401 47036  LIC/PERMIT                         -750           0        -750      -1,809.14                      1,059.14  241.2%
1011401 47037  DOG LIC                         -10,000           0     -10,000      -3,064.00                     -6,936.00   30.6%
1011401 47040  BLDG FEES                      -275,000           0    -275,000    -211,066.83                    -63,933.17   76.8%
1011401 47041  EE COPREM                      -525,000           0    -525,000    -287,086.16                   -237,913.84   54.7%
1011401 47045  ASST REC                       -250,000           0    -250,000            .00                   -250,000.00     .0%
1011401 47055  SHARED SER                      -36,800           0     -36,800     -25,770.50                    -11,029.50   70.0%
1011401 49006  WPCA CONTR                      -50,000           0     -50,000            .00                    -50,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL GENERAL GOVT-CHARGE / SERVICE    -1,395,150           0  -1,395,150    -763,695.38                   -631,454.62   54.7%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,395,150           0  -1,395,150    -763,695.38                   -631,454.62

1011402 GENERAL GOVT-GRANTS/CONTR          

1011402 41005  PHONE GRAN                      -25,000           0     -25,000            .00                    -25,000.00     .0%
1011402 42001  STATE PROP                     -931,157           0    -931,157  -1,045,214.38                    114,057.38  112.2%
1011402 42007  DISABLED R                       -1,000           0      -1,000      -1,401.96                        401.96  140.2%
1011402 42010  CIVIL PREP                      -15,600           0     -15,600      -5,850.00                     -9,750.00   37.5%
1011402 42011  VET GRANT                        -4,300           0      -4,300      -3,788.28                       -511.72   88.1%
1011402 42014  PEQUOT                       -1,391,000           0  -1,391,000    -463,666.66                   -927,333.34   33.3%
1011402 42044  REVSHAR                               0           0           0      -2,468.47                      2,468.47  100.0%

     TOTAL GENERAL GOVT-GRANTS/CONTR        -2,368,057           0  -2,368,057  -1,522,389.75                   -845,667.25   64.3%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -2,368,057           0  -2,368,057  -1,522,389.75                   -845,667.25

1012001 PUBLIC SAFETY-CHARGE / SERVICE     

1012001 47005  LFD POLICE                         -500           0        -500            .00                       -500.00     .0%
1012001 47007  DISP REG                        -95,000           0     -95,000     -78,190.02                    -16,809.98   82.3%
1012001 47009  MISC                                  0           0           0        -270.00                        270.00  100.0%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5CbiQitdYoqANJxtH2OqaH4rMfR2SP9NJ0kXPF9ZkSw2F6v0JN65oC3BEhbDMs42
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8taY7t4vUtLG42EZumlBodtyxeLk31J%2FriFs5RIut83CXkHslHKbciCTIQCO2qYU
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WG%2F%2FodpJKqLxlEkpTXMKBh6zz95Wb%2FwXvP5EaF5GJ%2FMMJvqR6RuTnSd21Wqy9LPY
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CSFUlhnu41p7XHEivOxBxg2jLxRcrAPCigmGXMfZp%2BlG26s2UK3Kq2pHZH7uPf3U
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C704oNZ9N19QfN5YLpkCtCjrOpPrD7W0UXlE7L8kDWEbL7po85TjTRPd8fBtkNqZ
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=al1toi13vOqAnOgszMFABpBGWKI4ujbBXkxxKoNPqrkybGjz76HQwr7BxqoU4Eh2
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lkyvwGN1W40G%2F2K8QOJB8tbMRUmPyMCCPPKy7kvzxzveJqOs0qYy06k0C5f7ZEqV
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cGaaD4MFUl2Cn5jAdRtMJiBKkAQ5xOsnpMhhLjK48wRAewp0Qijq7Q4kHk95SdiP
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xMHe24Sg3IOgV12p%2B69wjoLutujAV8XTKVfBDlr8pW7Lw%2FJrXqPlToMhG6TMHC7b
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8noBYxofr2liAC1d6f8J%2BRidv%2Bc%2BohgeB9264eYYWhg58Et7RKplNKthuaRaz1t0
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KuNjFA8BnEUpQ6VfFRNB8IZq60%2BS2CYx66ZAoL6BjPA7vtp%2F0kI78CY5LYhwyXyY
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rBjzu%2FZYje1wcgTscFoMqgGwGtjNs2AJcIPaE2Rqo%2B%2BwmoLqVOAJe%2FB9UwbvzalM
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNhxuIMLC8VTGjbDwZW0L4Hp7YLPvptwUEPgIgnbvqIqoys0KBJwaJwdJB%2BraAlp
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EBwYwzmgUGt5XMVwf2AzsMOf7yEsiea8yi51m8XcBVdDFMuyz6RxPqmMBg%2F8Bsn7
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g7Xvy31lyNdyZITv6PNSIT%2FULIFAtbbgd4kAppDmB%2BPhgI%2BaLb%2FmFSW%2FMPpoVwpR
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eAwcwpoRrZ5CdgX46QVI2lgYPkBfByGpkF5m0opqcOaD67mK8U%2F8%2ByFjowznriEQ
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBeYM7uUdfCT%2FprQOO06YTSEEpng27tIdSBiHRBSum%2B0lVF896%2Fiog56Xl%2F1hgts
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uspC3jLcJ%2FQ4M%2BbXeK%2Bi%2BzKOYWvHYlTmMvDwt6hnjwXzK9pY2fMDJyrAgQEZG%2Bs
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BDQ3Pr1Ld6GGFqen%2BHqf1CrjTTOu7eVBjLXRT3pueer0lzio7LfLD%2FZU%2BKpyQMgj
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27kjZN8XfLY6HKwzHusFDAnxwf8b%2BQJUXZ66R%2B7Bm%2FZPbrt4wQc%2FcNow3%2BYo8Vq7
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZjIE%2FS%2F9xW7Rm3vNYHu2SaKZeEDijz74oxsn8%2BuH06udKjQg2nBfOWgrxdmUzVM
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ou7p73qHEX9w912Ag2ju8o7FbgPm3l0yF14%2Bv0g1Jnojd1UJyfe0NN9gY%2F17lJ3E
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R2X9eEQIpfOZpGOLkbEnvhmecDRJ5aX6P1HdrDMW9W34t%2FKNoWY9zB2oXqvkqy6O
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WsM34KYZJrnaQUUcmpm07EDdAaEOHaPgCJn0sn4WDjv4XJVsTr5pQlMGb%2Fyfpxv%2F
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1012001 47017  FIRE POL                           -500           0        -500            .00                       -500.00     .0%
1012001 47018  POLICE OT                      -135,000           0    -135,000    -168,018.07                     33,018.07  124.5%
1012001 47038  PERMITS                          -4,900           0      -4,900      -3,360.00                     -1,540.00   68.6%
1012001 47039  RECORDS                          -2,000           0      -2,000      -1,324.00                       -676.00   66.2%

     TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY-CHARGE / SERVICE     -237,900           0    -237,900    -251,162.09                     13,262.09  105.6%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -237,900           0    -237,900    -251,162.09                     13,262.09

1012002 PUBLIC SAFETY-GRANTS/CONTR         

1012002 42034  DUI GRANT                       -12,000           0     -12,000            .00                    -12,000.00     .0%
1012002 47049  DISP PRES                       -30,500           0     -30,500     -30,500.00                           .00  100.0%

     TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY-GRANTS/CONTR          -42,500           0     -42,500     -30,500.00                    -12,000.00   71.8%

                           TOTAL REVENUES      -42,500           0     -42,500     -30,500.00                    -12,000.00

1013001 HEALTH/WELFARE-CHARGE/ SERVICE     

1013001 47021  SR CTR FEE                            0           0           0        -614.00                        614.00  100.0%

     TOTAL HEALTH/WELFARE-CHARGE/ SERVICE            0           0           0        -614.00                        614.00  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0        -614.00                        614.00

1013002 HEALTH/WELFARE-GRANTS/CONTR        

1013002 42032  PILOT SR H                       -8,200           0      -8,200     -11,277.93                      3,077.93  137.5%

     TOTAL HEALTH/WELFARE-GRANTS/CONTR          -8,200           0      -8,200     -11,277.93                      3,077.93  137.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES       -8,200           0      -8,200     -11,277.93                      3,077.93

1014001 PUBLIC WORKS-CHARGE / SERVICE      

1014001 47020  TIP FEES                        -35,000           0     -35,000     -31,500.67                     -3,499.33   90.0%
1014001 47056  SHARED SER                      -96,000           0     -96,000     -64,000.00                    -32,000.00   66.7%

     TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS-CHARGE / SERVICE      -131,000           0    -131,000     -95,500.67                    -35,499.33   72.9%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -131,000           0    -131,000     -95,500.67                    -35,499.33

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QzJ43jAC9OCH98G%2Fmq3X3JPsIPPPBdfOI11WSWPYeYrGWypmSafeOaR0HSWrjq%2FU
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EruvubJf5OGLfpVmyH3vcE13A7Gps0OlF3rFLyTClyB5EDuh98OXSWatcdZXwwGd
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nEOSyrt8XZX3Ri21Q9Hfzdq0yXElbFh46E%2BR4f7IOR94sGSQaRKS6DIYmqd1MfhR
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MWP5bXEpMUQfOnwL7waE9R2MtfBDuUB9gZFfp3rdkl8cU4G5dbqLQhvPdvMxTyfs
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fiN4C4MkCITITIJpIQP9az29CjDXoG9j65pETUQPG2xTNU%2BddIaUm3voT1x%2FUTNz
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=72c5iHI85YOuIprt8%2BqJ9%2Brv%2BJqS2WkbiIUOBH5oqcy%2F6D4gPqjL4Gu2C%2BCEzJWy
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DlTwVZKxsJFRx6dcv%2FqK1VQ2gndzxecsVqzrn%2BsfWSZ2mgKV27J9TN6UOGMa%2BsjD
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W2ZcxI6beG07wzHF4lxwIDCoW51qcBfQd5VeGuFQey7ZcU2VFB2ofhzYTB9FVO2y
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2sEKZ6Yx4NQsH7mxZxt6DFDFKweWgbNIMy1uXjdmZQR68TIrOfsX1uzWC0sJ82CB
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPnXrIzP3FQiTWyUYlXIJd7ASevj%2FgKVviQoUxEFVTpriJb2xfDs7D6%2F4j6YRYqm
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1015001 LIBRARY CHARGE / SERVICE           

1015001 47032  LIB FEE                          -6,000           0      -6,000      -3,809.15                     -2,190.85   63.5%

     TOTAL LIBRARY CHARGE / SERVICE             -6,000           0      -6,000      -3,809.15                     -2,190.85   63.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES       -6,000           0      -6,000      -3,809.15                     -2,190.85

1016001 PARKS & REC-CHARGE / SERVICE       

1016001 47033  REG FEE                          -3,000           0      -3,000      -1,100.00                     -1,900.00   36.7%

     TOTAL PARKS & REC-CHARGE / SERVICE         -3,000           0      -3,000      -1,100.00                     -1,900.00   36.7%

                           TOTAL REVENUES       -3,000           0      -3,000      -1,100.00                     -1,900.00

1017001 EDUCATION-CHARGE / SERVICE         

1017001 47010  VO AG TUIT                     -411,563           0    -411,563    -311,150.00                   -100,413.00   75.6%
1017001 47011  SPED TUIT                       -25,500           0     -25,500      -6,728.27                    -18,771.73   26.4%
1017001 47012  NR TUIT                         -62,680           0     -62,680            .00                    -62,680.00     .0%

     TOTAL EDUCATION-CHARGE / SERVICE         -499,743           0    -499,743    -317,878.27                   -181,864.73   63.6%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -499,743           0    -499,743    -317,878.27                   -181,864.73

1017002 EDUCATION-GRANTS/CONTR             

1017002 42016  LAW 874                      -1,164,441           0  -1,164,441    -545,883.00                   -618,558.00   46.9%
1017002 42018  VO-AG STAB                   -1,400,000           0  -1,400,000  -1,088,711.00                   -311,289.00   77.8%
1017002 42020  ECS                         -12,016,278           0 -12,016,278  -6,016,310.00                 -5,999,968.00   50.1%

     TOTAL EDUCATION-GRANTS/CONTR          -14,580,719           0 -14,580,719  -7,650,904.00                 -6,929,815.00   52.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -14,580,719           0 -14,580,719  -7,650,904.00                 -6,929,815.00

1019501 GENERAL-GENERAL - TAXES            

1019501 41000  PROP TAX                    -48,100,971           0 -48,100,971 -47,406,953.27                   -694,017.73   98.6%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zgJVXPs%2BMIrjSfL8GgnKwIzgxLrA%2BGllTo0xjm0J6z8R9r%2BLUlaRjGflp9nXpv5f
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DAU%2FIpyt9K6lM%2FICvpHxLMPIv5H%2FInasPQl9o%2FYp1IoKU19ekpxoBZK2FEDvuOdG
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=embbvrtZkDzPj2ZsK842BHAeOtWhqPqtG5q59m1zCmrQv4FodIuMNpbLgXwGN9q4
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O1c9MLwFX4uvii5UIJcjSHxQ46P3A5isNncDlMTL5QhhRSAbAWfIgsP520d4zzYD
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PtSYaYUG1ji6XaFUZSdBZSOZdHN5yxO8AqESUTu3OQ%2BygSgYM0orLNe1h1sgXu8n
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6AW9rtxtv8C%2Fa8Bk0hdGthuYy%2FRfm6uGXUPs7oplGVqD64pp%2Bs%2Fham4%2B%2FIYDphSf
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2BdAJNNwcoXJSOKY9%2BUcOUtREqObqJUcJBZROTPaO1ke1m7sXmxqZs8chAKtHTjG
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qfFd25JpWYhBELWrRb9Au7zU6Z67f%2FwSzCzts%2BDXq91L0tuagQWAluhgp4EBJ1Jj
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DxiPnBsnedwbSRiulccw5I5j9T%2FNOuoGwZJi9bBXsZwBqhB76pvS7p6CTaG1Pmq6
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1019501 41001  ARREARS                        -320,000           0    -320,000    -193,596.91                   -126,403.09   60.5%
1019501 41002  INTEREST                       -205,000           0    -205,000    -154,040.05                    -50,959.95   75.1%
1019501 41003  SUSPENSE                        -13,000           0     -13,000      -8,544.18                     -4,455.82   65.7%
1019501 41004  LIENS                           -13,000           0     -13,000      -7,218.00                     -5,782.00   55.5%
1019501 41008  MV Propert                     -411,062           0    -411,062    -445,887.58                     34,825.58  108.5%

     TOTAL GENERAL-GENERAL - TAXES         -49,063,033           0 -49,063,033 -48,216,239.99                   -846,793.01   98.3%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -49,063,033           0 -49,063,033 -48,216,239.99                   -846,793.01

1019502 GENERAL-GEN - MISC                 

1019502 49002  TRANS IN                     -1,504,675           0  -1,504,675            .00                 -1,504,675.00     .0%

     TOTAL GENERAL-GEN - MISC               -1,504,675           0  -1,504,675            .00                 -1,504,675.00     .0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,504,675           0  -1,504,675            .00                 -1,504,675.00

1019503 GENERAL-GEN - INV                  

1019503 48001  INT DEPOS                      -525,000           0    -525,000    -644,219.16                    119,219.16  122.7%

     TOTAL GENERAL-GEN - INV                  -525,000           0    -525,000    -644,219.16                    119,219.16  122.7%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -525,000           0    -525,000    -644,219.16                    119,219.16

                              GRAND TOTAL  -70,364,977           0 -70,364,977 -59,509,290.39                -10,855,686.61   84.6%

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Matthew Bonin **                                          
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